
M
c D

a
n

iel B
r
 

Berry Crk 

M
ill Crk 

M
c 

D
a

n
ie

l 
B

r 

R
o
ck

y
 C

rk
 

W
ilso

n
 B

r
a
nc h Rocky C

r k 

Wilson Branch Rocky Crk 

G
lo

v
e

r
 B

ra
n

ch
 L

a
m

p
a

s
a

s 

R
iv

 

Bennett Branch Lampasas Riv 

Wi lson Branch Roc ky Crk 

G
lo

ve
r 

Branch L am

p
a
sa

s 
R

iv
 

R
ee

se
 C

r
k

 

M
c  D

aniel B
r 

M
il

l 
C

rk
 

Apache Spg 

M
ill C

rk 

Briggs CCD 90450

Florence CCD 91325

Southwest Bell CCD 93680

1043*
1066*

1045*

1072*

1040*

1048*

1067

1037

1014

1027

1036*

2105*

1094

1060*

1068

1093

1063

1070

2104*

1051

1062

1017*

10
47

*

1044*

1029

1092

2106*

2057*

1065

2044*

1091

1071

1069*

1064

1032

1035

1041

2107

1030

1034

1033

1031

1028

1053

1046

1039

1038

2028*

1050*

1061*

1011*

1057*

1073*

1052*

233

BELL 027
WILLIAMSON 491

BU
RN

ET 0
53

W
IL

LI
AM

SO
N

 4
91

BELL 027

BU
RN

ET 053

Killeen 39148

SLDL
20

SLDL
54

SLDL
55

SLDU
5

SLDU
24

0310

0016

0015

0402

Cree
k 2

19 

Pecan Rd 

F-M
 2657 

Co Rd 228 

Co Rd 227 

Spring Creek Rd 

Dillingham
 Loop 

Avila Ln 

M ill  Creek R
anch Rd 

Apache Springs Rd 

Happy Ridge 

Co Rd 218 

Co Rd 218 

Co
 R

d 
21

9 

Co Rd 225 

M
oon Ranch Rd 

Hal
lm

ar
k 

R
d 

Co
 R

d 
22

5 

Co Rd 224 

Co
 R

d 2
20

 

Ri
dg

e 
Ci

r 

I duma Trl 

Estate Dr 

River Way Creek 
Sunset Ridge Dr 

Fleeta Dr 

Rocking C Dr 

Pe
ca

n 
Cr

ee
k 

Rd
 

Lak
eway 

Rockin

C Dr

Flee taDr

River Ridge Ranch Rd 

Whispering

Oaks Loop

Maxdale Rd 

Wild Horse Rd 

Shady Loop 

La
m

pa
sas

 C
t 

Old FordRd

Brigg
s R

d 

W
ils

on
 B

ran
ch 

Rd
 

Raspberry Rd 

Mount a in Creek Rd 

FM 2670 

Mustang Ln 

Blueberry R
d 

Maxdale Rd 

Crestwood Dr 

Co R
d 227 

Briggs Rd 

Hi  Ridge
 Dr 

W
olfridge Rd 

Whispering Oaks Loop 

FM
 4

40
 

195

183

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RES 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5340

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Res 4125

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee STSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) ERIE 029

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Jemez CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Voting District (VTD) 100015
State Legislative District -
Upper (Senate)

SLDU
14

State Legislative District -
Lower (House)

SLDL
26

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012

DESCRIPTION SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL

Interstate 3

U.S. Highway 2

State Highway 4

Other Road
Marsh Ln

Cul-de-sac

Circle

4WD Trail, Stairway,

Alley, Walkway, or Ferry

Raiload
Southern RR

Pipeline or
Power Line

Ridge or Fence

Property Line

Perennial Stream
Tumbling Cr

Intermittent Stream
Piney Cr

Nonvisible Boundary
or Feature Not
Elsewhere Classified

Geographic Offset
or Corridor

Water Body Pleasant Lake

Swamp, Marsh, or
Gravel Pit/Quarry

Okefenokee Swamp

Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP

Airport
Oxnard Arprt

Selected Mountain Peaks
Mt Baker

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.
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Location of County within State

30.987523N
97.919225W

30.985149N
97.781377W

30.866839N
97.784226W

30.869211N
97.921903W

All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only; their
depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a determination of
jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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